Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

D2 | ECR-18-019978 12-DEC-18 | TB GB

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2150957-2

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 466122-3
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
466122-3

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |[OWN - oo /unicHNA HY
[ ] TE Connectivit
CHE  GOPALAKRISHNA HV - ,E Y
1'T|?EL|IE|1;t IASNECESSPEL::"ILFEIS :sn APYD o1 NAME
: TOUGH DALE
PRODUCT SPEC MlNlATURE QUICK CHANGE

APPLICATOR, END FEED(.109 DIA PIN )

o PLC
I PLC
_EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
AAAAAA
MAT 1AL

+ APPLICATION SPEC
+ SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
+
""""""""""" A3 C=466122-3

CUSTOMER DRAWING [scae [HeEr o TRV

TTTTTTTTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE



us024474
Text Box
2150957-2

us024474
Text Box
2

us024474
Text Box
2

us024474
Text Box
ECR-18-019978

us024474
Text Box
12-DEC-18

us024474
Text Box
TB

us024474
Text Box
GB


—

NOTES

L ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED
ON THIS APPLICATOR.

D\ USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 WHEN
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT USED

3\ GUARD MUST.BE IN PLACE WHEN
OPERATING APPLICATOR IN AMP-
PRESS.

TION THAT
BeRagNEL WiTHouT

KEY:
[ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS,
2
=t
22| A LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20
g MACIINE OIL.
<
@ensaee LY

mb

AN
Y
1

&

HORIZAT ION FROM

18 CONFIDE!
RE IS M/

S
N

IFOR|

O-LECTRIC
I CARTS WITAH TV 5 LEX SPEC 1F7E&80
CEXCERLT 17EAN) 79) FRE /SO Orv /7&» 32

PRE-FEED POST-FEED POST FEED
1Y STROKE g STROKE |5 STROKE

73 21045-3 RING, RETAINING 'C’ (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 148 | @&~ 454220-1 CAP, RAM %0
144 | 25F 453736-1 HOUSING 58
13 5-21028-1 PiN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA X .50) FD ADJ ROD 143 57
142 36
=3 1-21030-7 PIN, DOWEL(.187DIA X 1.50) HOUSING 18 | 2=+ 240624-1 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
REL 1-21030-1 F(N, DOWEL(.187DIA X .50) LEVER 10 |2F | 62/49 97 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
1W |CEF | 290635-7 FINGER, FEED 33
— 22260-5 WASHER FLAT (NO 6) DRAG SPRING 138 | 25~ 240634- 3 LEVER, TERMINAL 52
=3 218994 WASHER,FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCR ADJ 137 51
136 50
REF 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 18| 1 | 7-2/0072-9 BOLT, CRIMPER ]
2 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) SHEAR PLATES 14| 1 [@9050/-3 CAM, PoS7 FEED / 73 STROKE | 48
73 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 133 ]
4 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP GUIDE 132 6
2 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR BLADE 1] 1 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON -
10| 1 | #55c74-/ RAM 44
Z 21018-4 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 129 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
LPEF 21068-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE 18] 1 680124-1 WASHER, RAM 42
T — 21018-7 NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING ww| 7/ |e90223-/ SPACER, DISC Al &
Z 210222 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 126] 7/ 232416 BALL, STEEL )
— 5-21004-7 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM 1] / 680170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION )
— 21004-5 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X 1.00) DRAG 124 DISC, INSULATION %
2 4-21078-8 SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X .75) DRAG 3] 1 | 5-6A0155-0 DISC, WIRE 7
1 21009-2 SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL) RAM 122] 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
121] 1 690212-1 POST, RAM 33
1 2-21003-0 SCR, FLAT HD SKT CAP (6-32 X .50) CAM 120 kol
119 33
e+ 3-21064-2 SCR,RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ us| / 458980- 2 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) 32
117 31
Z |2-2/002-2 SCR,BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X 50) STRIPPER 116 30
rza 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) HSG CAP 115 2
1 22733-8 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X .38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL | 18| / [3-59045/-2 SPACER, STRIPPER 2
4 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .50) STR GDE PL mw3| / [290535-/ STRIPPER 7
asr 1-24073-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) BASE PL 1u2 |2~ 455676-1 PLATE, BASE 26
111 z 22354-8 DRAG, STUD E-]
— 2-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR 0| 1 [/5Sa75-4 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
/ 23030~ SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X .25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC 109 PLATE, STRIP HOLD E=)
2 [2-2/000- 2 SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X,75) SHEAR BLADE 18] 2 |4-22281- SPRING, DRAG 2
3 |2-2/000-< SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X 28) STRIP GUIDE 107 | — 240636-1 LEVER, DRAG n
/ |P-21000- & SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X 38) STRIP GUIDE 06| 1 [f59/77-/ DRAG, STOCK 20
== 3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .75) FD ROD GUIDE 15| 1 |I58030-3 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
- 3-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING we| 1 |#58503/-3 GUNIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18
rza 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X.62) FD ADJ PLATE 103 | @£~ 454178-1 GANDE, FEED ROD 17
v 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLK 102 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 1
2 3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .88) SHEAR PLATE 101 ADAPTER, DRAG 15
R\ IS5S 745/ GUARD, &=~ 7 14
- 465184-9 LUBRICATOR ASSY | 2 |cP2098/-F SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
— 455965-1 OIL, LUBRICATING | / |288¢%-/ SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
— 454406-1 SPACER, LUB BRACKET el / | 2905833-F PLATE, REAR SHEAR B u
)| 2 |/2d0ad5-7 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE 10
nml| / [ 690796-3 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR [ HiD
V73 458109-1 WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) n| 1 |-2wesd-a ANVIL [ ] [
/ 680603-1 SPRING, ASSIST 2| 1 [/-2#065/-2 BLADE, SLUG [ ] 7
s 630517-1 SPACER ny / |r955892-8 WOLD DOWN, TERMINAL [
22594-8 NUT, HEX nl /s |s-zyoed/-7 SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5
240628-1 PLATE, ADJ & SPACER, TUBULAR 4
240626-1 SHAFT, PIVOT ] CRIBPER, INSULATION H B
240633-1 BUSHING 7 SPACER, INSULATION 2
455680-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE &| 1\ [/5,52/-2 CRIMPER, WIRE Rl
2400629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT | arv PART NO DESCRIPTION b d
M0632-2 SCREW, ADJ o4
290659-3 PN, CAM ROLLER ) CRINMPING DATA APPUCATOR WiLL APPLY
260658-1 CAM, ROLLER & |_FAo TR Jcmme neoHT] wine szE [ il tEnc Glo/3__~
| VT 454396-1 ROD, FEED [ A .077 /€ 42598
60 067 /S
ary PART NO DESCRIPTION nEM c . 060 /8
D Yo7 gSE0
NO CRIme SIZE | TYPE FEED APPL INST
WIRE
TO APPLY TERMINAL e e _f_ lAoco A 89037
IRE
MAGH SERIAL NG /8-7 ——— |565¥35-5
REMARKS
APPL SERIAL NO PP -2 L ECTR/IC
PURCHASE ORDER Pos 7 FEEDO
CITY ENG APP
FIELD ENG CoPY J SPL. STRE SHEALEL T E
[ T s Do e
D [een A N 5-27-79 S RESTSNE | Hamistwrg. Pa.
3
o e
hend B MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE Ammj
(%] WEVISION RECORD DATE[P(F | LTR REVISION REGORD __ |APP|DA TR REVISION RECORD __|APPIDATE] ENDFEED(./ 0% DO/ .22 7

CUSTOMER DRAWING

DRAWING NUMBER - 466122-3 SHEET2OF 2 REV.D2


us024474
Text Box
2




